Mehram Qurrah Report for HAJ-2025 (Gujarat)

Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cover No

GJR-11191-4-0

GJR-9455-2-0

GJF-5023-1-0

GJR-11565-2-0
GJFB-4513-2-0

GJFB-10538-4-0

GJF-8979-4-0
GJF-8716-3-0

GJF-7643-2-0

GJF-11184-4-0
GJR-5018-4-0
GJR-7034-2-0
GJFB-5922-2-0

GJFB-8404-2-0

GJF-4811-2-0

Name

HAMIDABIBI ARIF PATEL

HAJRA HUSEN ATAL

Saguftabanu Arbabkhan Pathan
NAZAMA ABDULKADAR VHORA
Lubabazehra Amirali Govani
RAJIYABIBI MOHAMMEDSIDDIQ BHGALIYA
SHAISTA IKBAL BHIMANI
HAJRABIBI ABDULMAJID MOMIN
ANAMBEN ARIF VORA

GAUSIYA IRFAN TAKI

KURESHI SHABNAMBANU TAIYAB
KURESHI SAJEDABANU

SHAMIM IQBAL KATHDI
AFSANABEN MUSTUFABHAI AJMERI

Shahenazbibi Nishar Dhalwala

Priority
SL-24
SL-45
SL-53
SL-59
SL-66
SL-67
SL-83
SL-116
SL-156
SL-163
SL-197
SL-210
SL-222
SL-224

SL-225

Date

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED



Sr.No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Cover No
GJR-11624-2-0
GJR-3268-2-0
GJFB-10389-1-0
GJFB-4590-4-0
GJR-11610-2-0
GJR-9614-2-0

GJR-7292-2-0

Name

MASUDA MOHSIN VARUWALA

MARCHAWALA SHAHENAZ MANNAN

NASIMA MAHEBUBBHAI SHEIKH

FIZA GAFARBHAI MAHIDA

MISBAHBEN ASIFBHAI VAHORA

NAZIYABANU MAHAMADKASIM MOMIN

VAHIDAKHATUN KALYA

Priority
SL-299
SL-326
SL-379
SL-383
SL-432
SL-434

SL-499

Date

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED



